Place Name

Ambroz Vrtovec
Roland Koglot 24507
Miha Lemut 24227
Anze Gaberscek 68427
Robert LeSko 61268
Grozdan Meglaj 141530
Maj Habjanic 139652 ]
Ziga Toma$ev 80047 ]
Simon Beltram 68422
Hana Bedernjak 118320 ]
Matic Pirih 68425 ]
Jernej Jurhar 68453
Milan Sinic 24357
Anej Murkovi¢ 92962 ]
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Pokal LMK Miren 2018 - F1A individual results

FAI ID Jun Team

GKMT Nova Gorica
MK Bratov Rusjan
DMP Pomurja

MK Tolmin

AK ZapresSic

AERO Kklub krila Istre
AK Murska Sobota
DMP Pomurja
LMK Miren

DMP Pomurja

MK Tolmin

DM Pomurja

AK Murska Sobota
MK Tolmin

Category S1 S2

F1IA 240 180
F1A 240 180
F1A 240 180
F1IA 240 180
FIA 240 180
F1IA 240 158
F1IA 240 180
F1A 209 180
F1IA 240 180
F1IA 240 180
FIA 240 180
F1A 215 157
F1A 228 180
F1A 42 180

S3 S4 S5

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
160
180
180
131
169

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
108
180

240
240
240
240
240
240
202
217
172
179
150
192
149
146

F1 A1 F2A2F3A3 Total

472
455
396
353
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1492
1475
1416
1373
1033
998
982
966
952
939
930
924
796
717
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Place Name
1 Tomaz Hribar
2 Damjan Meolic
3 Dusan Slokar

Pokal LMK Miren 2018 - F1B individual results

FAI ID Jun Team

Category S1 S2
68482 AK Celje F1B 240 180
24209 MK Ftic¢ F1B 240 180

68435 SD Lokavec F1B 135 180

S3
180
180
180

S4
180
180
147

S5 F1 A1F2A2F3A3 Total
240 135 0 0 0O O O 1155
240 134 0 0 0O 0 0 1154
194 0 00 0O 0O 0 836
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Place Name

1
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Hana Bedernjak
Maj Habjanic
Blaz Kragelj
Jakob Matija Savli
Nejc Kete

Anze Mulic

Tim Habjanic¢
Luznik Tilen

Pokal LMK Miren 2018 - F1H individual results

FAI ID Jun Team

118320 ]
139652 ]

J
J
105948 ]

J
130994 ]

J

Category S1
DMP Pomurja F1H 102
AK Murska Sobota F1H 120
MK Tolmin F1H 85
MK Tolmin F1H 94
AK Josip Krizaj Ajdovséina FIH 113
MK Tolmin F1H 37
AK Murska Sobota F1H 94
MK Tolmin F1H 0

S2 S3 S4
120 120 118
120 120 108
72 68 78
61 98 97
64 79 96
88 98 61
120 78 33

0 0 0

S5
120
81
120
58
55
120
46
0

F1 A1 F2 A2 F3 A3 Total
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580
549
423
408
407
404
371
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Pokal LMK Miren 2018 - teams aggreggated results

Place Team F1A F1B F1H Total
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