

Pokal LMK Miren 2018 - F1A individual results

Place	Name	FAI ID	Jun	Team	Category	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	F1	A1	F2	A2	F3	A3	Total
1	Ambroz Vrtovec			GKMT Nova Gorica	F1A	240	180	180	180	240	472	0	0	0	0	0	1492
2	Roland Koglot	24507		MK Bratov Rusjan	F1A	240	180	180	180	240	455	0	0	0	0	0	1475
3	Miha Lemut	24227		DMP Pomurja	F1A	240	180	180	180	240	396	0	0	0	0	0	1416
4	Anže Gabersček	68427		MK Tolmin	F1A	240	180	180	180	240	353	0	0	0	0	0	1373
5	Robert Leško	61268		AK Zaprešič	F1A	240	180	180	180	240	13	0	0	0	0	0	1033
6	Grozdan Meglaj	141530		AERO klub krila Istre	F1A	240	158	180	180	240	0	0	0	0	0	0	998
7	Maj Habjanic	139652	J	AK Murska Sobota	F1A	240	180	180	180	202	0	0	0	0	0	0	982
8	Žiga Tomašev	80047	J	DMP Pomurja	F1A	209	180	180	180	217	0	0	0	0	0	0	966
9	Simon Beltram	68422		LMK Miren	F1A	240	180	180	180	172	0	0	0	0	0	0	952
10	Hana Bedernjak	118320	J	DMP Pomurja	F1A	240	180	160	180	179	0	0	0	0	0	0	939
11	Matic Pirih	68425	J	MK Tolmin	F1A	240	180	180	180	150	0	0	0	0	0	0	930
12	Jernej Jurhar	68453		DM Pomurja	F1A	215	157	180	180	192	0	0	0	0	0	0	924
13	Milan Sinic	24357		AK Murska Sobota	F1A	228	180	131	108	149	0	0	0	0	0	0	796
14	Anej Murkovič	92962	J	MK Tolmin	F1A	42	180	169	180	146	0	0	0	0	0	0	717

Pokal LMK Miren 2018 - F1B individual results

Place	Name	FAI ID	Jun Team	Category	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	F1	A1	F2	A2	F3	A3	Total
1	Tomaz Hribar	68482	AK Celje	F1B	240	180	180	180	240	135	0	0	0	0	0	1155
2	Damjan Meolic	24209	MK Ftic	F1B	240	180	180	180	240	134	0	0	0	0	0	1154
3	Dusan Slokar	68435	SĐ Lokavec	F1B	135	180	180	147	194	0	0	0	0	0	0	836

Pokal LMK Miren 2018 - F1H individual results

Place	Name	FAI ID	Jun	Team	Category	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	F1	A1	F2	A2	F3	A3	Total
1	Hana Bedernjak	118320	J	DMP Pomurja	F1H	102	120	120	118	120	0	0	0	0	0	0	580
2	Maj Habjanic	139652	J	AK Murska Sobota	F1H	120	120	120	108	81	0	0	0	0	0	0	549
3	Blaz Kragelj		J	MK Tolmin	F1H	85	72	68	78	120	0	0	0	0	0	0	423
4	Jakob Matija Savli		J	MK Tolmin	F1H	94	61	98	97	58	0	0	0	0	0	0	408
5	Nejc Kete	105948	J	AK Josip Križaj Ajdovščina	F1H	113	64	79	96	55	0	0	0	0	0	0	407
6	Anze Mulic		J	MK Tolmin	F1H	37	88	98	61	120	0	0	0	0	0	0	404
7	Tim Habjanič	130994	J	AK Murska Sobota	F1H	94	120	78	33	46	0	0	0	0	0	0	371
8	Lužnik Tilen		J	MK Tolmin	F1H	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Pokal LMK Miren 2018 - teams aggregated results

Place Team F1A F1B F1H Total